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Etape

TEAM M

1.  Alpcycles Grenadiers     8h41'13   1° TEAM M
4. Lincoln Daniel 2h52'14,89
7. Szuder Krzysztof 2h54'28,51
8. Moignard Dan 2h54'30,28

(13) Bird Bruce 2h56'09,24
(18) Jablonski Kelly 3h02'43,24
(47) Sigg Ralph 3h13'33,33
(51) Crisp Simon 3h14'33,31

2.  LCT & LRC     8h58'20   à 17'07   2° TEAM M
3. Béchet Philippe 2h51'49,44

15. rienth markus 2h59'26,13
25. Holzer Julien 3h07'04,54

(75) Eastwood Brad 3h23'08,42

3.  TREK M7     9h15'08   à 33'55   3° TEAM M
5. Alblooshi Rashid 2h52'37,60

29. Al boloshi Harib 3h09'22,32
42. Albalushi Majid 3h13'08,36

(136) khalifa Al Hammadi 3h39'11,01
(147) Alhammadi Ahmed 3h42'30,10

4.  CASCA GROSSA     9h17'04   à 35'51   4° TEAM M
1. Garnero Antonio 2h45'29,98

31. Zomer Anderson 3h09'55,40
73. Paulozzi Gilberto 3h21'39,20

(115) GUERBATIN BRENO 3h33'22,82
(116) GOYANES MARCELO 3h33'33,23
(133) de Mattos Junior Walter 3h38'12,71
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5.  Les Aravis     9h48'55   à 1h07'42   5° TEAM M
39. Voisin David 3h12'07,44
56. DIENIS Julien 3h17'16,60
60. Ribagnac Michael 3h19'31,32

(363) DE SALINS XAVIER 5h17'44,04

6.  IBD Cycling     9h51'05   à 1h09'52   6° TEAM M
11. Birling Niki 2h56'01,02
23. Vekkeli Antti 3h05'47,82

172. Mikola Tomi 3h49'16,28

7.  Alpine Cadence Cycling 1     9h52'45   à 1h11'32   7° TEAM M
9. Thomas John 2h55'05,32

80. Dirks Paul 3h24'47,18
110. Gray Tim 3h32'52,74

(134) Morris Gwill 3h38'42,84
(210) Carrier Duncan 3h58'41,17
(214) Cheshire Andy 3h59'53,93

8.  STI     10h16'49   à 1h35'36   8° TEAM M
36. O'Dunlaing Ceall 3h11'30,14
88. Lawler James 3h27'52,15

130. Baumann Michael 3h37'27,50
(142) Wilson David 3h41'11,94

9.  Team Panache     10h36'34   à 1h55'21   9° TEAM M
28. Schneller Lukas 3h09'02,86
76. Hegglin Nicola 3h23'50,03

230. Samaniego Manny 4h03'41,36

 10.  Alpine Cadence Cycling 2     10h50'52   à 2h09'39   10° TEAM  
M

87. Green Guy 3h26'58,86
107. parker oliver 3h31'47,72
187. Miller Michael 3h52'06,36

(368) HARRINGTON LONERGAN 5h24'15,17
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11.  BWCC     10h52'45   à 2h11'32   11° TEAM M
21. Allen Steve 3h03'16,69
93. Kerr Neil 3h28'24,24

280. Corbett Richard 4h21'04,73
(328) Chapman Richard 4h45'43,89

12.  TEAM BAD DREAMS     11h00'02   à 2h18'49   12° TEAM M
37. Cooper Aaron 3h11'45,14

146. Wolfram Gernot 3h42'19,66
239. Woodcock Leon 4h05'58,12

(253) Neys Kristof 4h10'46,95

13.  HRD19     11h02'25   à 2h21'12   13° TEAM M
34. Cairns Tom 3h10'50,63

132. Grosvenor Daniel 3h38'00,11
258. Webber Roman 4h13'34,62

(259) Small Julian 4h13'36,61

14.  DuckStore     11h11'12   à 2h29'59   14° TEAM M
22. Carnot Marco 3h05'44,96

211. Harrold Darren 3h58'57,33
241. Rowland Charles 4h06'29,86

(267) Talbert Michael 4h16'40,93

15.  Alpcycles MassAttack     11h26'37   à 2h45'24   15° TEAM M
52. Brown Moray 3h14'41,34

156. Fisher Chris 3h43'57,62
294. Natale Dan 4h27'58,56

(298) Woolford Marcus 4h31'31,33
(370) Gamm Dieter 5h24'58,83

16.  STI 1     12h21'43   à 3h40'30   16° TEAM M
182. Hartley Matthew 3h51'21,06
250. Lowe Tim 4h10'28,74
278. Whelan Shane 4h19'53,83

17.  DuckStore 1     14h05'45   à 5h24'32   17° TEAM M
301. Oshlo Eric 4h32'26,85
315. Perry Michael 4h42'05,60
339. Rose Ken 4h51'13,44
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Classement général

TEAM M

1. Alpcycles Grenadiers 8h41'13 -
2. LCT & LRC 8h58'20 à 17'07
3. TREK M7 9h15'08 à 33'55
4. CASCA GROSSA 9h17'04 à 35'51
5. Les Aravis 9h48'55 à 1h07'42
6. IBD Cycling 9h51'05 à 1h09'52
7. Alpine Cadence Cycling  

1
9h52'45 à 1h11'32

8. STI 10h16'49 à 1h35'36
9. Team Panache 10h36'34 à 1h55'21

10. Alpine Cadence Cycling  
2

10h50'52 à 2h09'39

11. BWCC 10h52'45 à 2h11'32
12. TEAM BAD DREAMS 11h00'02 à 2h18'49
13. HRD19 11h02'25 à 2h21'12
14. DuckStore 11h11'12 à 2h29'59
15. Alpcycles MassAttack 11h26'37 à 2h45'24
16. STI 1 12h21'43 à 3h40'30
17. DuckStore 1 14h05'45 à 5h24'32


